
2023 Pacific Northwest
Teen Square Dance Festival

JuniorCategory

Square Dancing 1
2
4
2
2

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

3
5
1
2
4

1&3 DRound 1 Multiplier Factors

Silver Knights

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:19 5:21 5:32 5:15 5:23

70.5 321.00 353.00270.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

6
7
6
7
5

9
10
10

9
8

6
6
5
6
6

1 D 3
7
6
8
7
7

1
8
7

10
9
8

D
6
7
7
6
8

3

128 72Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
6
5
7
6

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:05 9:23 9:31 9:27 9:26

565.33 604.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
8
7
7

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

128.00Display Pos.

1227.83Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Dragons

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City/Wesburn WranglersClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:38 5:51 5:42 5:42 5:37

67.5 340.67 373.67254.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

7
7
7
7
5

8
7

10
9
9

6
5
5
6
7

1 D 3
7
5
8
6
6

1
5
7

10
9
6

D
7
6
7
6
8

3

112.5 74Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
6
5
7
7

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:35 8:54 9:04 9:09 8:51

536.33 575.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
7
8
7

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

112.50Display Pos.

1203.00Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Struck

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Jacks & JillsClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:37 5:36 5:31 5:27 4:47

79.5 331.33 368.33258.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

6
8
4
5
6

9
9
6
8
8

8
8
7
7
6

1 D 3
7
6
8
9
6

1
6
7
4
9
6

D
8
7
6
6
7

3

112.5 66Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
8
7
7
7

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:43 9:01 8:48 8:56 8:53

532.33 571.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
8
7
7

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

112.50Display Pos.

1197.67Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Swordsmen

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:46 5:50 5:44 5:43 5:49

65 346.33 377.33267.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

7
7
7
7
6

10
8

10
8
8

7
8
4
6
6

1 D 3
7
5
6
7
6

1
8
8

10
9
9

D
7
6
7
6
7

3

128 74Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
6
5
6
6

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:27 8:05 8:17 8:47 8:32

505.33 539.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
6
7
7
6

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

128.00Display Pos.

1183.67Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Crusaders

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:29 5:29 5:26 5:47 5:24

68.5 328.00 360.00238.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

5
4
3
5
4

8
8

10
8
8

7
6
6
7
5

1 D 3
6
2
8
6
8

1
7
6

10
9
7

D
8
6
5
6
8

3

114.5 55.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
6
5
7
7

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:15 8:57 9:30 9:01 8:56

544.33 581.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
6
7
7

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

114.50Display Pos.

1179.83Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 1Page #



SeniorCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Silver Gryphons

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City/Wesburn WranglersClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:03 8:45 8:54 8:58 8:58

66 536.67 574.67290.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

8
7
7
7
6

9
9

10
9

10

6
5
5
6
5

1 D 3
6
5
8
6
7

1
8
9

10
9
9

D
10

8
10

8
9

3

136.5 88Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
7
7
7

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:48 10:40 10:46 9:02 10:54

644.67 682.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
9
6
7
7

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

136.50Display Pos.

1547.83Total Score

Adjustments

SeniorCategory

Thunder

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Jacks & JillsClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:00 8:56 8:56 8:56 8:57

71 536.33 577.33241.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

6
7
5
6
5

7
8
6
9
8

7
8
5
6
6

1 D 3
7
6
7
8
6

1
6
6
5
5
5

D
7
8
6
8
8

3

100 70.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
9
8
7
8

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:58 8:30 8:36 8:45 9:10

526.33 566.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
9
7
7
8

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

100.00Display Pos.

1385.17Total Score

Adjustments

SeniorCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 2Page #



SuperSeniorMSCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

3 Men an a Baby MS

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:59 10:16 10:49 10:59 10:16

641.33 641.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

641.33Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

As the Dust Settles

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:34 10:51 10:37 10:34 10:51

640.67 640.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

640.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

The Boys and The Girls

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:26 10:17 10:10 10:20 10:10

615.67 615.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

615.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

I'm Too Old for This

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:28 10:20 10:39 9:56 9:56

614.67 614.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

614.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Intentionally Left Blank

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:55 10:09 9:36 9:36 10:55

613.33 613.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

613.33Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 3Page #



SuperSeniorMSCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Wuz Teens

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:29 9:51 10:29 9:51 10:00

606.67 606.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

606.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 4Page #



SuperSeniorPlusCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Mix and Match

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

11:03 12:26 11:48 10:33 12:26

705.67 705.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

705.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

As the Dust Settles Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

11:09 11:19 11:09 10:12 11:20

672.33 672.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

672.33Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Wuz Teens Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:39 10:54 10:56 10:56 10:39

649.67 649.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

649.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Intentionally Left Blank Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:24 9:43 11:56 10:20 10:10

604.33 604.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

604.33Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Three Men and a Baby Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:21 9:34 8:38 8:21 9:34

531.00 531.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

531.00Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 5Page #


